Attach supporting documentation as needed

ORIGINAL SUBMISSION

THIS FORM SHOULD BE USED FOR ALL TRAVEL EXCEPT THAT TRAVEL WITHIN PIMA COUNTY OR A.I.A. SANCTIONED EVENT TRAVEL

SCHOOL: AHS			
ESTIMATED NUME	BER OF STUDENTS: 15		
NAME OF SCHOOL	GROUP/CLUB/ENTITY:	Boys Baske	<u>etball</u>
STAFF ADVISOR(S))/CHAPERONES: Ben H	urley, Ronnie	<u> Lise, Justin Holbrook, Joey Bemis</u>
ABSENCE: # Days 4	Sub Required: Yes	⊠ No	# of School Days Missed 0
ACTIVITY / EVEN Basketball Tournal	TT / PURPOSE OF TR. ment/Competition	AVEL: <u>Point</u>	Loma University Tournament - Varsity
DESTINATION OF T San Diego, CA 921	RAVEL: <u>Point Loma N</u> 06	azarene Univ	versity 3900 Lomaland Dr.
	: <u>6/21/2018 - 6/24/2018</u> ITS TO STUDENTS: _	Students wil	I compete with other high schools from
PROPOSED METHOD District-owned vel Transportation approve Other Rental Vans	al:	N:	
Are expenses paid from Parent Organization	n any of the following acco	ounts? Auxilia	ry Tax Credits <u>X</u> Club Funds <u>X</u>
EXPENSES	REQUESTED: (OBTAI	N RECEIPTS	FOR ALL INCURRED EXPENSES)
	APPROX. COST		BUDGET CODE
Registration	<u>\$375.00</u>		850/526-00-100-1001-281-6892
Transportation	<u>\$1,200.00</u>		850/526-00-100-1001-281-6519
Meals	<u>\$1,000.00</u>		850/526-00-100-1001-281-6892
Lodging	<u>\$2,180.70</u>		850/526-00-100-1001-281-6892
Substitutes			

WILL THE DISTRI IF SO, SOURCE &	CT RECEIVE REIMBURSEMENT? No AMOUNTS:	
HOW ARE CHAPE	RONE EXPENSES PAID? Club account	
COST TO EACH S'	TUDENT \$ <u>0.00</u>	
	AVEL MADE AVAILABLE TO ALL ELIGIBLE Subaccount; Tax Credit	TUDENTS (LOW FAMILY INCOME
FUNDING SOURC	E(S): In-season fundraiser and Summer Spon	sors
FUNDRAISING AC	CTIVITIES PLANNED (If applicable):	
SUBMITTED BY: _	Signature Hurly	
	Signature ()	Date
APPROVED BY: _	Principal/Supervisor	
	Mario Nelson	417/10
-	Associate Superintendent/Superintendent	Date //

Attach supporting documentation as needed

ORIGINAL SUBMISSION

THIS FORM SHOULD BE USED FOR ALL TRAVEL EXCEPT THAT TRAVEL WITHIN PIMA COUNTY OR A.I.A. SANCTIONED EVENT TRAVEL

SCHO	OL: <u>CDO</u>				
ESTIM	MATED NUMBI	ER OF STUDENTS:	1		
NAME	E OF SCHOOL (GROUP/CLUB/ENTIT	TY: Biotechnology	<u>y III</u>	
STAFI	F ADVISOR(S)/	CHAPERONES: Jaco	queline Picton		
ABSEI	NCE: # Days <u>6</u>	Sub Required: Ye	es 🛭 No	# of School Days Mis	sed <u>5</u>
		/ PURPOSE OF TRA		was chosen to prese	nt his research project a
DESTI	NATION OF TI	RAVEL: <u>David L. La</u> v	wrence Conventio	n Center, Pittsburgh,	<u>PA</u>
ACAD			Student has an o	pportunity to present	his independent research
☐ Dis	strict-owned veh ortation approva		TION:	, ·	
	penses paid from Organization		accounts? Auxilian	y Tax Credits _	Club Funds
	EXPENSES	REQUESTED: (OB)	TAIN RECEIPTS	FOR ALL INCURR	ED EXPENSES)
		APPROX. CO	OST	BUDGET CO	DDE
	Registration	<u>2</u> —	<u>\$0.00</u>		
	Transportation	_	<u>\$00</u>		
	Meals	<u>.</u>	<u>\$0.00</u>		
	Lodging	_ _			
	Substitutes		0.0		·

rev. 10/1/07

WILL THE DISTRICT RECEIVE REIMBURSEMENT? No IF SO, SOURCE & AMOUNTS:
HOW ARE CHAPERONE EXPENSES PAID? yes, SARSEF
COST TO EACH STUDENT \$ None
HOW IS THIS TRAVEL MADE AVAILABLE TO ALL ELIGIBLE STUDENTS (LOW FAMILY INCOME PROVISIONS)? not applicable
FUNDING SOURCE(S): SARSEF- all expenses are being paid for student and chaperone by SARSEF
FUNDRAISING ACTIVITIES PLANNED (If applicable): None
SUBMITTED BY: Signature Date
APPROVED BY: Jack Bully 47718 Principal/Supervisor Date
Associate Superintendent/Superintendent Date
Wagnetian probet interior and a management and a manageme

AMPHITHEATER PUBLIC SCHOOLS STAFF/STUDENT TRAVEL REQUEST Attach supporting documentation as needed

ORIGINAL SUBMISSION

THIS FORM SHOULD BE USED FOR ALL TRAVEL EXCEPT THAT TRAVEL WITHIN PIMA COUNTY OR A.I.A. SANCTIONED EVENT TRAVEL

SCHOOL: CDO			
ESTIMATED NUMBER (OF STUDENTS: 1		
NAME OF SCHOOL GRO	OUP/CLUB/ENTITY:	Auto Club	
STAFF ADVISOR(S)/CH	APERONES: <u>Jerem</u>	y Tarbet	
ABSENCE: # Days 7 Su	ıb Required: 🗌 Yes	⊠ No	# of School Days Missed 0
ACTIVITY / EVENT / PU	RPOSE OF TRAVEL	.: <u>Skills USA</u>	National Competition
DESTINATION OF TRAV	/EL: <u>Louisville, KY</u>		
DATES OF TRAVEL: <u>Jur</u> ACADEMIC BENEFITS competition. Opportuni	TO STUDENTS: \$	Student will	be competing at the national level CTSO g, skill development, and recognition.
PROPOSED METHOD OF District-owned vehicles Transportation approval: Other Southwest Airlin	3	N:	
Are expenses paid from any Parent Organization	of the following acco	ounts? Auxilia	ary Tax Credits X Club Funds X
EXPENSES REC	QUESTED: (OBTAI	N RECEIPT	S FOR ALL INCURRED EXPENSES)
	APPROX, COST		BUDGET CODE
Registration	<u>\$180.0</u> <u>\$180.0</u>		<u>400-18-311-2190-282-6892</u> <u>526/850-00-100-1001-282-6892</u>
Transportation	<u>Include</u>	<u>d</u> –	
Meals	\$236.5 Student self-pai		400-18-311-2190-282-6582
Lodging	\$1429.00 \$1429.00		<u>400-18-311-2190-282-6582</u> <u>526/850-00-100-1001-282-6892</u>
Substitutes			

WILL THE DISTRICT RECEIVE REIMBURSEMENT? No IF SO, SOURCE & AMOUNTS:
HOW ARE CHAPERONE EXPENSES PAID? <u>CTE</u>
COST TO EACH STUDENT \$
HOW IS THIS TRAVEL MADE AVAILABLE TO ALL ELIGIBLE STUDENTS (LOW FAMILY INCOME PROVISIONS)? Scholarships
FUNDING SOURCE(S): CTE, Tax Credit, Club funds
FUNDRAISING ACTIVITIES PLANNED (If applicable):
The travel is necessary for the implementation of the project funding the travel.
SUBMITTED BY:
APPROVED BY: Take Bully 47678 Principal/Supervisor Date
Associate Superintendent/Superintendent Date

Attach supporting documentation as needed

ORIGINAL SUBMISSION

THIS FORM SHOULD BE USED FOR ALL TRAVEL EXCEPT THAT TRAVEL WITHIN PIMA COUNTY OR A.I.A. SANCTIONED EVENT TRAVEL

SCHOOL: CDO				
ESTIMATED NUMBER OF STUDENTS: 1				
NAME OF SCHOOL G	ROUP/CLUB/ENTITY:	Constructio	n Club	
STAFF ADVISOR(S)/C	CHAPERONES: Joshu	a Ronstadt		
ABSENCE: # Days 7	Sub Required: Yes	⊠ No	# of School Days Missed 0	
ACTIVITY / EVENT / I	PURPOSE OF TRAVEL	: <u>Skills USA N</u>	National Competition	
DESTINATION OF TRA	AVEL: <u>Louisville, KY</u>			
DATES OF TRAVEL: <u>J</u> ACADEMIC BENEFIT competition. Opportu	S TO STUDENTS: S	tudent will k	pe competing at the national level CTSO skill development, and recognition.	
PROPOSED METHOD OF District-owned vehice Transportation approval: Other Southwest Air	les	N :		
Are expenses paid from a Parent Organization	Are expenses paid from any of the following accounts? Auxiliary Tax Credits X Club Funds X Parent Organization			
EXPENSES RI	EXPENSES REQUESTED: (OBTAIN RECEIPTS FOR ALL INCURRED EXPENSES)			
	APPROX. COST		BUDGET CODE	
Registration	\$180.00 \$180.00	-	<u>400-18-318-2190-282-6892</u> <u>526/850-00-100-1001-282-6892</u>	
Transportation	Included	<u>[</u> -		
Meals	\$236.50 Student self-paid		<u>400-18-318-2190-282-6582</u> ——	
Lodging	<u>\$1429,00</u> <u>\$1429.00</u>		<u>400-18-318-2190-282-6582</u> <u>526/850-00-100-1001-282-6892</u>	
Substitutes				

WILL THE DISTR IF SO, SOURCE &	RICT RECEIVE REIMBURSEMENT? No & AMOUNTS:	
HOW ARE CHAPI	ERONE EXPENSES PAID? <u>CTE</u>	
COST TO EACH S	STUDENT \$ 0	
HOW IS THIS TR PROVISIONS)? <u>So</u>	AVEL MADE AVAILABLE TO ALL ELIGIBLE STU cholarships	DENTS (LOW FAMILY INCOME
FUNDING SOURC	CE(S): CTE, Tax Credit, Club funds	
FUNDRAISING A	CTIVITIES PLANNED (If applicable):	
The travel is necession of the travel is necession. SUBMITTED BY: 9	ary for the implementation of the project funding the trave Signature Principal/Supervisor Man Aug.	1. H-9-18 Date 4-16-78 Date
	Associate Superintendent/Superintendent	Date

Attach supporting documentation as needed

ORIGINAL SUBMISSION

THIS FORM SHOULD BE USED FOR ALL TRAVEL EXCEPT THAT TRAVEL WITHIN PIMA COUNTY OR A.I.A. SANCTIONED EVENT TRAVEL

SCHOOL: <u>CDO</u>		
ESTIMATED NUMBER OF S	TUDENTS: 2	
NAME OF SCHOOL GROUP/	CLUB/ENTITY: FCCLA-E	arly Childhood
STAFF ADVISOR(S)/CHAPE	RONES: <u>Jennifer Atteberr</u>	y-Pierpont
ABSENCE: # Days 7 Sub Re	equired: Yes No	# of School Days Missed $\underline{0}$
ACTIVITY / EVENT / PURPO	OSE OF TRAVEL: FCCLA N	ational Leadership Conference
DESTINATION OF TRAVEL:	Atlanta, GA	
DATES OF TRAVEL: <u>June 2</u> ACADEMIC BENEFITS TO S compete against students	STUDENTS: The students	s will attend national leadership training and
PROPOSED METHOD OF TR District-owned vehicles Transportation approval: Other Air travel Are expenses paid from any of the Parent Organization	,	liary Tax Credits <u>X</u> Club Funds <u>X</u>
EXPENSES REQUE	ESTED: (OBTAIN RECEIP	TS FOR ALL INCURRED EXPENSES)
	APPROX. COST	BUDGET CODE
Registration	\$1,200.00	260-18-325-2190-282-6892
Transportation	\$1,200.00	260-18-460-2710-282-6519
Meals	<u>\$376.00</u> <u>self-paid</u>	<u>260-18-325-2190-282-6582</u> ——
Lodging	\$1555.00 \$1250.00 \$500.00	<u>260-18-325-2190-282-6582</u> <u>260-18-325-2190-282-6892</u> <u>526/850-00-100-1001-282-6892</u>
Substitutes		

\$6081.00

	CT RECEIVE REIMBURSEMENT? No AMOUNTS:	
HOW ARE CHAPE	RONE EXPENSES PAID? <u>CTE</u>	
COST TO EACH ST	TUDENT \$ <u>250.00</u>	
HOW IS THIS TRA PROVISIONS)? <u>Sc</u>	AVEL MADE AVAILABLE TO ALL ELIGIBLE STU Holarships	DENTS (LOW FAMILY INCOME
FUNDING SOURC	E(S): CTE/Club Funds/Tax Credit	
FUNDRAISING AC	TIVITIES PLANNED (If applicable):	
The travel is necessa	ry for the implementation of the project funding the trave	el.
SUBMITTED BY	Signature	B4/12/18 Date
APPROVED BY:	Taxa Bully Principal/Supervisor	<u>4/14/18</u> Date
	Associate Superintendent/Superintendent	4/19/8 Date
	Associate officiality and amount of the state of the stat	

THIS FORM SHOULD BE USED FOR ALL TRAVEL EXCEPT THAT TRAVEL WITHIN PIMA COUNTY OR A.I.A. SANCTIONED EVENT TRAVEL.

EMPLOYEE(S): Eric Rossi David Humphreys	SCHOOL: AHS		
Leighann Reynolds	Department (opt.):		
	DATE(S): <u>6/21-6/23/18</u>		
ACTIVITY/EVENT: Cambridge Schools Conference			
LOCATION: Marriott Biscayne Bay, 1633 N. Bayshore I	<u> Dr. Miami, FL 33132</u>		
ABSENCE: # Days <u>3</u> Sub Required: ☐Yes ⊠No	# of School Days Missed 0		
EXPENSES REQUESTED: (OBTAIN RECEIPTS FOR ALL	INCURRED EXPENSES)		
<u>APPROXIMATE COST</u>	BUDGET CODE/DESCRIPTION (Note: Tax credit contributions are District funds and require a budget code.)		
Registration <u>\$ 1,459.20</u>	100.18.100.2210.281.6360		
Transportation <u>\$ 2,140.77</u> Mode <u>Air</u>	100.18.100.2210.281,6582		
Rental Car			
Meals <u>\$ 351.75</u>	100.18.100.2210.281.6582		
Lodging \$540.00	100.18.100.2210.281.6582		
Substitutes			
TOTAL <u>\$3,951.72</u>			
The District will (or) will not receive reimbursement from outside sources.			
Purpose of travel: <u>Cambridge Schools Conference</u> . First Normatwork and gain large amounts of information on this progr	th American conference of its kind. We will be able to ram and the uses other schools have found for it.		
Outcomes and academic benefits to students and staff: This con	Iference will give us a new vision for the program		
how it is used in conjunction with other honors programs, an program.	d how to best reach/teach our students in the given		
The travel is necessary for the implementation of the project fund	ling the travel.		
Submitted by: Signature	4/3/10		
Mandala M	Date Unite		
Principal/Supervisor Date			
Then helin	4/19/15		
Associate Superintendent/Superintendent	Date		

THIS FORM SHOULD BE USED FOR ALL TRAVEL EXCEPT THAT TRAVEL WITHIN PIMA COUNTY OR A.I.A. SANCTIONED EVENT TRAVEL.

EMPLOYEE(S): <u>T</u> e	enaya Snider	SCHOOL: <u>CDO</u>
		Department (opt.): IB
-		DATE(S): <u>June 24-28, 2018</u>
ACTIVITY/EVENT: 1	B Language A: Literature Category 2 T	raining
LOCATION: <u>Lake</u>	Tahoe, CA	
ABSENCE: # Da	ys <u>5</u> Sub Required: □Yes ⊠No	# of School Days Missed $ \underline{0} $
EXPENSES REQUES	TED: (OBTAIN RECEIPTS FOR ALL IN	CURRED EXPENSES)
	APPROXIMATE COST	BUDGET CODE/DESCRIPTION (Note: Tax credit contributions are District funds and require a budget code.)
Registration	<u>\$ 890.00</u>	001-00-100-2210-282-6360
Transportatio	n <u>\$ 600.00</u> Mode <u>airline</u>	001-00-100-2210-282-6582
Rental Car	\$ 200.00 (shuttle)	<u>001-00-100-2210-282-6582</u>
Meals	included in lodging	
Lodging	<u>\$ 838.00</u>	<u>001-00-100-2210-282-6582</u>
Substitutes	<u>\$ 0.00</u>	
TOTAL	<u>\$2,528.00</u>	
Purpose of travel: <u>Tra</u>		n outside sources. ourses at CDO and meet the International
Baccalaureate Progra	mme requirements.	.
		subject depth and preparedness for rigorous broad by with the development of critical-thinking and
reflective skills for stu	ident achievement.	
Submitted by: Signature	Towns and the second se	<u>4-11-18</u> Date
Principal	Supervisor Julyh	476-18 Date
Than	in Tulson	4016

Date

Associate Superintendent/Superintendent

THIS FORM SHOULD BE USED FOR ALL TRAVEL EXCEPT THAT TRAVEL WITHIN PIMA COUNTY OR A.I.A. SANCTIONED EVENT TRAVEL.

EMPLOYEE(S): Ly	<u>ynn Marinelli</u>	SCHOOL: <u>District Offices</u>
		Department (opt.): Speech and Hearing
		DATE(S): 7/20/18 to 7/22/18
ACTIVITY/EVENT: A	American Speech-Language Hearing A	ssociation (ASHA) Connect 2018
LOCATION: Baltin	more, MD	
ABSENCE: # Da	ys <u>3</u> Sub Required: □Yes ⊠No	# of School Days Missed
EXPENSES REQUES	TED: (OBTAIN RECEIPTS FOR ALL	INCURRED EXPENSES)
	APPROXIMATE COST	BUDGET CODE/DESCRIPTION (Note: Tax credit contributions are District funds and require a budget code.)
Registration	<u>\$399.00</u>	001-00-213-2210-543-6360
Transportation	m Mode	
Rental Car	-	
Meals		
Lodging	<u>\$750.00</u>	001-00-213-2210-543-6582
Substitutes	Married State of Stat	
TOTAL	<u>\$1149.00</u>	
The District will [] (o	r) will not 🛛 receive reimbursement fi	rom outside sources.
Purpose of travel: Prof	fessional Development	
	c benefits to students and staff: <u>Increas</u> kills and to increase knowledge of new	e new intervention strategies for development of diagnostic tools available.
Submitted by: Signatu	nn Mannelle ire	4/12/18 Date 4/12/18
! L Ýrihsip //	al/Supervisor	Date 4/12/16
Associ	ate Superintendent/Superintendent	Date Date

THIS FORM SHOULD BE USED FOR ALL TRAVEL EXCEPT THAT TRAVEL WITHIN PIMA COUNTY OR A.I.A. SANCTIONED EVENT TRAVEL.

EMPLOYEE(S):	Rob Girard	So	CHOOL: CDO
	American Approximate Administration of the Control		Department (opt.): IB
	#Vicumination #Vicumination	D	ATE(S): <u>July 5-8, 2018</u>
		<u>ledge Category 3 Traini</u>	<u>ng</u>
LOCATION: A	lbuquerque, New Mex	<u>(Ico</u>	
		ed: 🗌 Yes 🛮 No	# of School Days Missed 0
EXPENSES REQU	JESTED: (OBTAIN RE	ECEIPTS FOR ALL INCU	JRRED EXPENSES)
	APPROXI	IMATE COST	BUDGET CODE/DESCRIPTION (Note: Tax credit contributions are District funds an require a budget code.)
Registration	s1,369.00		140-18-100-2210-510-6360
Transporta	tion <u>\$ 800.00</u>	Mode airline	140-18-100-2210-510-6582
Rental Car	\$ 80.00 Shuttl	<u>le</u>	<u>140-18-100-2210-510-6582</u>
Meals	<u>\$ 97.75</u>		140-18-100-2210-510-6582
Lodging	Included		· .
Substitutes	0		
TOTAL	\$2,346.75		
The District will 🗌	(or) will not ⊠ recei	ve reimbursement from ou	itside sources.
			ect guide and is a requirement for CDO's five
Outcomes and acade nigher levels not on leveloped.	mic benefits to students ly in TOK, but across	and staff: <u>This training</u> IB courses as TOK is int	will benefit the students by helping them achieve erdisciplinary with regards to content and skills
Submitted by:			<u>4-16-18</u>
Sign	ature'	.11	Date
Princ	Paca /// Cipal/Supervisor	They	Date
Asso	how help ciate Superintendent/Su		Data Plata
4 4000		Dâte	